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PI Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Pts Temps Pén  Suppl. Score

Circuit 1 (100) 8 P 26 Pts 0:00

1 87 Les sabotiers 12-13 26 37:36 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 36(1) 106(10) 35(1) Arr
16:40 28:19 30:22 30:47 31:32 33:03 33:26 34:24 37:36
16:40 11:39 2:03 0:25 0:45 1:31 0:23 0:58 3:12

2 4 LES LEVE TOT 12-13 26 37:39 26
106(10) 105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 36(1) 35(1) Arr
3:40 16:35 29:31 29:49 30:33 31:21 33:00 34:22 37:39
3:40 12:55 12:56 0:18 0:44 0:48 1:39 1:22 3:17

3 23 les fabuleux 12-13 26 39:11 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
16:54 28:17 31:01 31:55 32:41 33:53 34:44 35:.05 39:11
16:54 11:23 2:44 0:54 0:46 1:12 0:51 0:21 4:06

4 100 LES BRISEURS DE LAMES 9-11 26 39:19 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1)106(10) 36(1) Arr
16:51 29:10 31:18 31:52 33:35 34:26 35:21 35:43 39:19
16:51 12:19 2:08 0:34 1:43 0:51 0:55 0:22 3:36

5 72 Yana Run 12-13 26 39:21 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
16:38 30:28 30:38 31:12 31:48 33:15 34:18 34:38 39:21
16:38 13:50 0:10 0:34 0:36 1:27 1:03 0:20 4:43

6 32 les Tri(i)llacais 33 9-11 26 39:25 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
17:13 31:30 31:45 32:14 32:59 34:06 34:52 35:15 39:25
17:13 14:17 0:15 0:29 0:45 1:07 0:46 0:23 4:10

7 71 Les lafs 12-13 26 39:57 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
17:03 29:13 32:46 33:11 33:48 35:02 35:38 35:59 39:57
17:03 12:10 3:33 0:25 0:37 1:14 0:36 0:21 3:58

8 57 Les Nullos de Chupacabra 12-13 26 41:04 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
17:43 32:45 33:21 33:56 34:48 36:04 36:44 37:09 41:04
17:43 15:02 0:36 0:35 0:52 1:16 0:40 0:25 3:55

9 3 Les lions Chatelleraudai 9-11 26 41:26 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 34(1) 33(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
17:39 31:51 32:08 33:19 34:11 35:56 36:39 37:02 41:26
17:39 14:12 0:17 1:11 0:52 1:45 0:43 0:23 4:24

10 36 LES BARBOUZES 12-13 26 42:01 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
18:16 29:38 33:32 33:46 34:08 35:00 36:15 36:59 42:01
18:16 11:22 3:54 0:14 0:22 0:52 1:15 0:44 5:02

11 89 Les TITIS 9-11 26 42:16 26
105(10) 31(1) 34(1) 33(1) 32(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
17:22 32:13 33:28 34:18 34:41 36:43 37:29 3757 42:16
17:22 14:51 1:15 0:50 0:23 2:02 0:46 0:28 4:19

12 35 LES RETHAI 12-13 26 42:22 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
17:26 29:35 34:09 34:39 35:.03 35:43 36:48 37:25 42:22
17:26 12:09 4:34 0:30 0:24 0:40 1:05 0:37 4:57

13 47 Les p'tits loubs 12-13 26 42:28 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
19:13 30:23 34:13 34:30 34:57 35:48 37:11 38:.00 42:28
19:13 11:10 3:50 0:17 0:27 0:51 1:23 0:49 4:28

14 38 Les Warriors 9-11 26 42:37 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
18:21 29:42 34:06 34:22 34:46 35:36 36:59 37:45 42:37
18:21 11:21 4:24 0:16 0:24 0:50 1:23 0:46 4:52

15 88 Les JPP 12-13 26 42:40 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
18:44 30:27 34:25 34:44 35:10 35:56 37:06 37:57 42:40
18:44 11:43 3:58 0:19 0:26 0:46 1:10 0:51 4:43

16 95 Les boulets en vadrouill 9-11 26 43:21 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
18:19 29:47 34:49 35:05 35:35 36:19 37:32 38:18 43:21
18:19 11:28 5:02 0:16 0:30 0:44 1:13 0:46 5:03

17 97 Houlardinho Pere et Fils 9-11 26 43:24 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
19:00 30:35 34:57 35:21 35:47 36:35 37:42 38:28 43:24
19:00 11:35 4:22 0:24 0:26 0:48 1:07 0:46 4:56

18 74 Les Pasta Rockets 9-11 26 43:27 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
19:24 30:31 34:51 35:10 35:38 36:22 37:35 38:26 43:27
19:24 11:07 4:20 0:19 0:28 0:44 1:13 0:51 5:01

19 29 Team Chalas 9-11 26 43:33 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
18:25 30:11 35:01 35:17 35:44 36:31 37:46 38:31 43:33
18:25 11:46 4:50 0:16 0:27 0:47 1:15 0:45 5:02

20 70 MADATEAM 12-13 26 44:19 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
20:10 31:35 36:12 36:33 37:01 37:54 39:01 40:02 44:19
20:10 11:25 4:37 0:21 0:28 0:53 1:07 1:01 4:17
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1 87 Les sabotiers 12-13 26 37:36 26

21 9 Team Rocket 9-11 26 44:28 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
19:21 31:30 36:15 36:38 37:04 37:52 39:04 39:57 44:28
19:21 12:09 4:45 0:23 0:26 0:48 1:12 0:53 4:31

22 21 DONUTS 9-11 26 44:42 26
106(10) 105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
7:05 20:25 36:43 37:04 37:35 38:22 39:39 40:27 44:42
7:05 13:20 16:18 0:21 0:31 0:47 1:17 0:48 4:15

23 6 Les Coucools 12-13 26 44:44 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
19:11 30:06 35:26 35:42 36:16 37:02 38:27 40:20 44:44
19:11 10:55 5:20 0:16 0:34 0:46 1:25 1:53 4:24

24 27 Los caballos 12-13 26 44:46 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
18:39 30:13 35:23 35:40 36:12 36:59 38:32 40:14 44:46
18:39 11:34 5:10 0:17 0:32 0:47 1:33 1:42 4:32

25 31 Tombelino Team 9-11 26 45:08 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
19:03 32:05 37:14 37:28 38:21 39:06 40:13 40:55 45:08
19:03 13:02 5:09 0:14 0:53 0:45 1:07 0:42 4:13

26 1 Enzo & Papy 9-11 26 45:21 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
18:37 31:24 36:19 36:40 37:07 37:50 39:35 40:25 45:21
18:37 12:47 4:55 0:21 0:27 0:43 1:45 0:50 4:56

27 84 Les malochicos 9-11 26 45:51 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 34(1) 33(1) 32(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
19:52 31:39 36:09 37:19 38:18 38:46 40:59 41:44 4551
19:52 11:47 4:30 1:10 0:59 0:28 2:13 0:45 4:07

28 65 Les Bonneaux Beaux 9-11 26 45:59 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
21:14 32:55 37:40 37:56 38:30 39:17 40:32 41:20 45:59
21:14 11:41 4:45 0:16 0:34 0:47 1:15 0:48 4:39

29 99 LES AMBRE-ELLES 12-13 26 46:04 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
20:17 32:47 37:27 37:47 38:36 39:21 40:41 41:25 46:04
20:17 12:30 4:40 0:20 0:49 0:45 1:20 0:44 4:39

30 16 BRIMTEAM 9-11 26 46:15 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
21:06 33:00 37:17 37:32 38:53 39:50 40:56 41:38 46:15
21:06 11:54 4:17 0:15 1:21 0:57 1:06 0:42 4:37

31 44 Cotelette et Gigot 9-11 26 46:37 26
31(1) 105(10) 106(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
6:13 22:01 33:46 38:25 38:55 39:48 41:04 41:43 46:37
6:13 15:48 11:45 4:39 0:30 0:53 1:16 0:39 4:54

32 83 Les jumelles 9-11 26 46:43 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
21:03 33:23 38:22 38:38 39:10 39:59 41:21 42:09 46:43
21:03 12:20 4:59 0:16 0:32 0:49 1:22 0:48 4:34

33 34 Calice 9-11 26 46:53 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
20:58 33:10 38:19 38:42 39:09 40:01 41:13 42:06 46:53
20:58 12:12 5:09 0:23 0:27 0:52 1:12 0:53 4:47

34 10 Les GUIGNAUDINO 12-13 26 47:43 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
20:15 32:01 37:21 37:38 39:04 39:56 41:07 41:54 47:43
20:15 11:46 5:20 0:17 1:26 0:52 1:11 0:47 5:49

35 37 Aeloulou 12-13 26 47:46 26
31(1) 105(10) 106(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
6:16 21:25 32:09 37:44 38:40 39:32 40:54 41:47 AT:46
6:16 15:09 10:44 5:35 0:56 0:52 1:22 0:53 5:59

36 77 Les cagouilles 9-11 26 47:52 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
20:07 32:03 37:10 37:34 38:45 39:36 41:10 41:56 47:52
20:07 11:56 5:07 0:24 1:11 0:51 1:34 0:46 5:56

37 66 Choupapé 9-11 26 48:10 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
20:52 33:03 38:51 39:12 39:46 40:45 42:16 43:12 48:10
20:52 12:11 5:48 0:21 0:34 0:59 1:31 0:56 4:58

38 14 La Guigne Noire 9-11 26 48:18 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
21:01 39:06 39:26 39:59 40:52 42:20 43:14 43:41 48:18
21:01 18:05 0:20 0:33 0:53 1:28 0:54 0:27 4:37

39 13 Nounouche 12-13 26 48:22 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
20:13 31:56 37:06 37:41 38:38 39:29 41:02 41:52 48:22
20:13 11:43 5:10 0:35 0:57 0:51 1:33 0:50 6:30

40 26 Les Infatigables 9-11 26 48:54 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
21:19 39:42 39:58 40:24 41:14 42:34 43:17 43:43 48:54
21:19 18:23 0:16 0:26 0:50 1:20 0:43 0:26 5:11
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1 87 Les sabotiers 12-13 26 37:36 26

41 61 Yséa 9-11 26 48:58 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
5:45 22:21 40:06 40:39 41:28 42:43 43:41 44:07 48:58
5:45 16:36 17:45 0:33 0:49 1:15 0:58 0:26 4:51

42 19 Romy&Wil 9-11 26 49:04 26
31(1) 105(10) 106(10) 36(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) Arr
6:02 21:57 34:52 35:17 39:32 40:02 40:50 42:08 49:04
6:02 15:55 12:55 0:25 4:15 0:30 0:48 1:18 6:56

43 93 Famille TAIMEEEEE 9-11 26 49:11 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 36(1) 35(1) 106(10) Arr
22:36  39:39 39:51 40:15 41:01 42:35 43:18 44:11 49:11
22:36  17:03 0:12 0:24 0:46 1:34 0:43 0:53 5:00

44 76 Les perroquets au taquet 9-11 26 49:16 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
21:44 35:43 40:55 41:14 41:53 42:40 43:58 44:51 49:16
21:44 13:59 5:12 0:19 0:39 0:47 1:18 0:53 4:25

45 73 Les panthere du Finister 9-11 26 49:17 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
21:42 35:45 40:48 41:09 41:50 42:35 43:54 44:44 49:17
21:42 14:03 5:03 0:21 0:41 0:45 1:19 0:50 4:33

46 62 Les MarCien 9-11 26 49:57 26
31(1) 105(10) 106(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
6:41 21:30 33:29 40:12 40:49 41:49 43:36 44:41 49:57
6:41 14:49 11:59 6:43 0:37 1:00 1:47 1:05 5:16

47 56 LES BAYONNAIS 9-11 26 50:42 26
31(1) 105(10) 106(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
6:25 22:49 35:41 41:21 41:59 42:52 45:00 45:46 50:42
6:25 16:24 12:52 5:40 0:38 0:53 2:08 0:46 4:56

48 40 Les Pinkettes 12-13 26 51:12 26
31(1) 105(10) 106(10) 36(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) Arr
6:18 21:59 34:24 35:14 39141 40:10 41:00 42:24 51:12
6:18 15:41 12:25 0:50 4:27 0:29 0:50 1:24 8:48

49 41 Les Tropicos 9-11 26 51:14 26
31(1) 105(10) 106(10) 36(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) Arr
6:27 22:31 34:34 35:12 39145 40:17 41:10 42:49 51:14
6:27 16:04 12:03 0:38 4:33 0:32 0:53 1:39 8:25

50 96 Team Boulette 9-11 26 51:19 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
21:22 39:46 40:04 40:32 41:26 43:03 44:19 44:47 51:19
21:22 18:24 0:18 0:28 0:54 1:37 1:16 0:28 6:32

51 22 Les Etoiles Filantes 9-11 26 51:36 26
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
22:07 35:47 41:19 41:37 42:13 43:00 45:18 46:02 51:36
22:07 13:40 5:32 0:18 0:36 0:47 2:18 0:44 5:34

52 24 Les Marty'risés 9-11 26 51:55 26
31(1) 105(10) 106(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
6:09 22:34 35:28 40:54 41:37 42:29 44:09 45:08 51:55
6:09 16:25 12:54 5:26 0:43 0:52 1:40 0:59 6:47

53 67 LES TORTUES DE L'OUEST 12-13 26 52:02 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
21:49 41:29 41:49 42:29 43:20 44:56 45:56 46:30 52:02
21:49 19:40 0:20 0:40 0:51 1:36 1:00 0:34 5:32

54 75 Les lafettes 9-11 26 52:14 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) 33(1) Arr
22:33  41:25 41:43 43:07 45:14 46:07 46:38 49:43 52:14
22:33 18:52 0:18 1:24 2:07 0:53 0:31 3:05 2:31

55 8 COURVELYAK 9-11 26 52:19 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 36(1) 106(10) 35(1) Arr
25:04 42:39 43:01 43:32 44:16 46:04 46:36 47:41 52:19
25:04 17:35 0:22 0:31 0:44 1:48 0:32 1:05 4:38

56 28 alefa 9-11 26 52:27 26
31(1) 105(10) 106(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
6:22 23:06 35:49 41:29 42:08 43:05 45:24 46:14 52:27
6:22 16:44 12:43 5:40 0:39 0:57 2:19 0:50 6:13

57 82 LES FENIXOUS 12-13 26 53:27 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
7:08 25:00 43:33 44:07 44:47 A7:19 48:07 48:33 53:27
7:08 17:52 18:33 0:34 0:40 2:32 0:48 0:26 4:54

58 81 Les raids dingues ?? 9-11 26 53:34 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
7:16 25:06 43:38 44:10 44:58 47:24 48:17 48:49 53:34
7:16 17:50 18:32 0:32 0:48 2:26 0:53 0:32 4:45

59 80 Les zouzoupettes 12-13 26 53:53 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
23:46 42:36 42:56 43:30 44:44 46:14 47:15 A47:44 53:53
23:46 18:50 0:20 0:34 1:14 1:30 1:01 0:29 6:09

60 15 paillettes Les Blondinettes a 9-11 26 53:56 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
7:14 25:10 43:51 44:27 45:19 46:49 47:43 48:10 53:56
7:14 1756 18:41 0:36 0:52 1:30 0:54 0:27 5:46
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Circuit 1 (100) 8 P 26 Pts 0:00 (suite)
1 87 Les sabotiers 12-13 26 37:36 26
61 5 Les Vikings turbulents 9-11 26 54:16 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 36(1) 35(1) 106(10) Arr
23:09 42:43 43:04 43:35 44:24 46:17 47:08 48:26 54:16
23:09 19:34 0:21 0:31 0:49 1:53 0:51 1:18 5:50
62 49 ATTRAPE MOI 12-13 26 54:27 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
6:20 23:44 42:42 43:28 44:21 4552 47:29 48:01 54:27
6:20 17:24 18:58 0:46 0:53 1:31 1:37 0:32 6:26
63 48 S| TU PEUX 9-11 26 54:29 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
6:11 23:34 43:08 43:56 45:01 46:21 47:33 48:05 54:29
6:11 17:23 19:34 0:48 1:05 1:20 1:12 0:32 6:24
64 86 Le duo 9-11 26 54:33 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 106(10) 36(1) Arr
6:44 25:26 43:28 44:15 45:11 46:54 48:13 48:46 54:33
6:44 18:42 18:02 0:47 0:56 1:43 1:19 0:33 5:47
65 64 Petit fusible 9-11 26 54:35 26
31(1) 105(10) 106(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
6:00 24:59 39:18 45:15 45:56 46:52 48:18 49:13 54:35
6:00 18:59 14:19 5:57 0:41 0:56 1:26 0:55 5:22
66 79 Nono et Titi 12-13 26 54:58 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
6:48 23:41 43:59 44:30 45:22 47:05 47:56 48:35 54:58
6:48 16:53 20:18 0:31 0:52 1:43 0:51 0:39 6:23
67 20 du 24 La Team des Cro-Magnon 12-13 26 55:12 26
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
6:59 10:31 25:08 43:43 44:19 45:14 47:13 48:11 55:12
6:59 3:32  14:37 18:35 0:36 0:55 1:59 0:58 7:01
68 68 LES SINGES MALINS 9-11 26 55:42 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
7:18 25:02 44:14 44:54 4556 48:07 49:10 49:43 55:42
7:18 17:44 19:12 0:40 1:02 2:11 1:03 0:33 5:59
69 43 Vava et Cécé 12-13 26 56:01 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
6:28 23:27 42:51 43:21 44:14 46:27 48:19 48:52 56:01
6:28 16:59 19:24 0:30 0:53 2:13 1:52 0:33 7:09
70 85 Les Nat'en Pas 12-13 26 56:04 26
31(1) 105(10) 106(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
6:31 24:47 39:36 45:57 46:30 47:22 49:15 50:19 56:04
6:31 18:16 14:49 6:21 0:33 0:52 1:53 1:04 5:45
71 7 RHINO'FEROCES 9-11 26 56:10 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
6:46 25:12 45:23 46:04 47:03 48:46 49:58 50:26 56:10
6:46 18:26 20:11 0:41 0:59 1:43 1:12 0:28 5:44
72 94 Les pouic-pouic 12-13 26 56:14 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
22:57 43:46 44:09 44:46 45:51 48:00 49:06 49:35 56:14
22:57 20:49 0:23 0:37 1:05 2:09 1:06 0:29 6:39
73 50 GUILLON family 9-11 26 56:15 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
6:42 25:28 45:51 46:29 47:26 49:09 50:22 50:49 56:15
6:42 18:46 20:23 0:38 0:57 1:43 1:13 0:27 5:26
74 78 Les Crassouilloux 9-11 26 57:26 26
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
7:13 10:22 24:55 45:10 46:13 47:15 48:52 50:13 57:26
7:13 3:09 14:33 20:15 1:03 1:02 1:37 1:21 7:13
75 69 Les pandas 9-11 26 57:31 26
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 36(1) 35() Arr
7:07 10:53 27:05 46:34 47:10 48:05 50:29 52:44 57:31
7:07 3:46 16:12 19:29 0:36 0:55 2:24 2:15 4:47
76 39 Matherons teams 9-11 26 58:05 26
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 32(1) 34(1) 36(1) 35(1) 33(1) Arr
7:03 10:55 27:50 47:22 49:01 50:57 52:31 54:47 58:05
7:03 3:52 16:55 19:32 1:39 1:56 1:34 2:16 3:18
77 12 supercallifragilisticexp 9-11 26 58:35 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
6:33 24:51 45:27 46:18 47:11 48:58 50:17 50:40 58:35
6:33 18:18 20:36 0:51 0:53 1:47 1:19 0:23 7:55
78 25 LES LARTIGUS 9-11 26 59:42 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
25:21 48:29 48:41 49:35 51:23 52:56 54:37 54:58 59:42
25:21 23:08 0:12 0:54 1:48 1:33 1:41 0:21 4:44
79 45 TeamMoutons 9-11 26 1:00:34 26
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
6:53 10:41 28:05 49:14 49:51 51:26 53:55 54:44 1:00:34
6:53 3:48 17:24 21:09 0:37 1:35 2:29 0:49 5:50
80 42 Les zouzous 12-13 26 1:01:46 26
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) 33(1) Arr
6:56 25:19 47:45 49:27 51:19 52:41 53:30 57:28 1:01:46
6:56 18:23 22:26 1:42 1:52 1:22 0:49 3:58 4:18
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Circuit 1 (100) 8 P 26 Pts 0:00 (suite)
1 87 Les sabotiers 12-13 26 37:36 26
81 60 Lateam Oléron 12-13 26 1:02:21 26
105(10) 31(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
22:18 51:59 52:28 53:01 53:49 55:15 56:34 57:05 1:02:21
22:18 29:41 0:29 0:33 0:48 1:26 1:19 0:31 5:16
82 46 TeamChatons 9-11 26 1:02:32 26
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 36(1) 35(1) 34(1) Arr
6:55 10:40 28:02 51:34 52:34 56:04 57:24 58:47 1:02:32
6:55 3:45 17:22 23:32 1:00 3:30 1:20 1:23 3:45
83 63 Les warriors NM 9-11 26 1:02:55 26
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 32(1) 35(1) 36(1) 34(1) 33(1) Arr
7:26  10:49 27:44 49:44 53:58 54:57 57:37 59:00 1:02:55
7:26 3:23 16:55 22:00 4:14 0:59 2:40 1:23 3:55
84 58 Luffy chapeau de paille 9-11 26 1:02:58 26
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 36(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) Arr
6:07 10:05 30:00 47:52 54:09 54:45 55:34 56:49 1:02:58
6:07 3:58 19:55 17:52 6:17 0:36 0:49 1:15 6:09
85 2 Choupinette et Choupinou 9-11 26 1:03:32 26
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
7:05 11:19 30:37 53:28 54:08 55:05 57:01 57:39 1:03:32
7:05 4:14 19:18 22:51 0:40 0:57 1:56 0:38 5:53
86 59 Team Ti bonbon 9-11 26 1:05:54 26
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
7:29 10:51 28:36 50:21 51:08 52:16 54:22 57:32 1:05:54
7:29 3:22 17:45 21:45 0:47 1:08 2:06 3:10 8:22
87 54 Les Soflines 9-11 26 1:05:56 26
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 36(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) Arr
7:23 11:13 29:28 47:24 54:03 55:05 56:10 58:09 1:05:56
7:23 3:50 18:15 17:56 6:39 1:02 1:05 1:59 7:47
88 98 LES GUERRIERES 9-11 26 1:07:13 26
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 36(1) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) Arr
7:31 11:02 29:18 47:40 55:50 56:45 57:52 1:01:50 1:07:13
7:31 3:31 18:16 18:22 8:10 0:55 1:07 3:58 5:23
89 52 les mojitos 9-11 26 1:24:42 26
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 36(1) 35(1) Arr
7:20 11:22 33:25 1:07:53 1:08:45 1:10:01 1:13:09 1:14:53 1:24:42
7:20 4:02 22:03 34:28 0:52 1:16 3:08 1:44 9:49
90 30 French Flair 12-13 25 46:05 25
105(10) 106(10) 31(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
19:09 33:38 37:51 38:33 39:27 40:47 41:35 46:05
19:09 14:29 4:13 0:42 0:54 1:20 0:48 4:30
91 90 Les pet'o casques 12-13 25 48:12 25
31(1) 105(10) 106(10) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 33(1) Arr
5:57 20:39 32:39 38:56 40:38 41:41 44:40 48:12
5:57 14:42 12:00 6:17 1:42 1:03 2:59 3:32
92 91 Yugogi 9-11 25 52:18 25
31(1) 105(10) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 106(10) 36(1) Arr
6:29 23:12 42:22 43:09 44:54 4558 46:23 52:18
6:29 16:43 19:10 0:47 1:45 1:04 0:25 5:55
93 92 Boudechou 12-13 25 53:02 25
31(1) 105(10) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
6:23 23:01 42:19 43:22 45:10 46:00 46:34 53:02
6:23 16:38 19:18 1:03 1:48 0:50 0:34 6:28
94 18 Wistiti 12-13 25 53:33 25
105(10) 106(10)  31(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
21:34 35:12 41:35 42:37 43:57 4559 46:43 53:33
21:34 13:38 6:23 1:02 1:20 2:02 0:44 6:50
95 53 les nullos 12-13 25 58:19 25
31(1) 106(10) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 35(1) 36(1) Arr
7:02 11:00 26:57 47:27 48:15 50:39 51:30 58:19
7:02 3:58 15:57 20:30 0:48 2:24 0:51 6:49
96 55 Telle mere telle fille 9-11 25 1:00:14 25
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
6:35 25:53 47:43 48:24 50:12 52:43 53:09 1:00:14
6:35 19:18 21:50 0:41 1:48 2:31 0:26 7:05
97 17 MOLYSI 9-11 25 1:00:32 25
31(1) 105(10) 32(1) 33(1) 34(1) 36(1) 106(10) Arr
6:51 27:02 47:32 48:17 49:21 52:45 53:16 1:00:32
6:51 20:11 20:30 0:45 1:04 3:24 0:31 7:16
98 11 Les boiteux 9-11 24 41:15 24
105(10) 31(1) 33(1) 34(1) 35(1) 106(10) Arr
17:20 31:20 31:59 32:57 34:11 35:19 41:15
17:20 14:00 0:39 0:58 1:14 1:08 5:56
33 XXl 9-11 abs
51 kepass 12-13 abs



